
 T-Ball League - 2019 Schedule

Pam Eilers 504-450-6454Director pame1@prodigy.net 504-450-6454

Team 1 JONATHAN REBUCK 860-912-8776 Team 7 PAUL ARNEMANN 504-388-7157

Team 2 MICHAEL BAUDIN 504-756-0107 Team 8 GEORGE ROSEVALLY 504-994-6515

Team 3 CLAY KIRBY 504-655-3217 Team 9 LARRY MARQUEZ 504-234-3488

Team 4 NATHAN LANDRY 504-578-5743 Team 10 JOSH MARINO 504-432-3865

Team 5 CAROLYN NICHOLS 318-663-7111 Team 11 JAMES OLIVARD 504-247-6967

Team 6 MICHAEL CAPPO 504-909-4812 Team12 PETER CONNICK 504-319-7621

NOTE:   2nd Team Listed is home team and will bat Last.

   Saturday, May 18  Monday, June 3 Thursday, June 20

10:00 2V1  5:45 3 v 6 5:45 4 v 7

11:00 3V12 6:30 4 v 5 6:30 5 v 6

12:00 4V11 Tuesday , June 4 Monday, June 24

1:00 5V10 5:45 10 v 1 5:45 1 v 11

2:00 6V9 6:30 11 v 9 6:30 12 v 10

3:00 7V8 Wednesday, June 5 Tuesday, June 25

   Sunday, May 19 5:45 4 v 2 5:45 2 v 9

10:00 9 V 5  6:30 5 v 12 6:30 3 v 8

11:00 8 V 6 Thursday, June 6  Wednesday June 26

12:00 10 V 4 5:45 6 v 11 5:45 7 v 12

1:00 1 V 7 6:30 7 v 10 6:30 8 v 11

2:00 11 V 3 Monday, June 10 Thursday, June 27

3:00 12 V 2 5:45 8 v 9 5:45 9 v 10

Tuesday , May 21 6:30 1 v 3 6:30 4 v 1

5:45 5 V 8  Tuesday, June 11 Monday, July 08

6:30 6 V 7  5:45 8 v 1 5:45 5 v 3

Wednesday, May 22  6:30 9 v 7 6:30 6 v 2

5:45 12 V 1 Wednesday, June 12 Tuesday , July 9

6:30 2 V 11 5:45 10 v 6 5:45 11 v 7

Thursday , May 23 6:30 11 v 5 6:30 12 v 6

5:45 3 V 10  Thursday, June 13 Wednesday, July 10

6:30 4 V 9 5:45 12 v 4 5:45 2 v 5

Tuesday, May 28 6:30 2 v 3 6:30 3 v 4

5:45 8 V 2  Monday, June 17 Thursday July 11

6:30 9 V 12 5:45 11 v 12 5:45 1 v 9

Wednesday, May 29 6:30 6 v 1 6:30 10 v 8

5:45 10 V 11  Tuesday, June 18

6:30 1 V 5 5:45 7 v 5

Thursday, May 30 6:30 8 v 4

5:45 6 V 4   FRIDAY, JULY 12

6:30 7 V 3 Wednesday, June 19 6:00 AWARDS  NIGHT

Friday, May 31*** 5:45 9 v 3 ALL TEAMS

5:45 12 v 8  6:30 10 v 2                    AT THE SHACK

6:30 2 v7

 


